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PARKOTXA 2023

UF{? CAMPO DE GOLF DE SOJUELA

Fecha Listado: 18/05/2023
Hora Listado: 09:06:16

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

2° (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

ONO O WN =

17
18

20

22
23
24
25

27
28

MARDONES NARBAIZA, JON ANDE
CASPE ADRIAN, JOSE JAVIER
GARAIZAR DORADO, JOSE CARLO
LEJARZA PEREZ, INAKI
GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, FORTUNATO
INAKI LASAGABASTER ZABALA
URKIOLA LEJARZA, IMANOL
ARIAS LABURU, LUIS

URRUTIA OCIO, GUILLERMO
LEJARRETA LANGARICA, CARLOS
CARCAMO LOPEZ, ALVARO
PATON CASTANO, JUAN VICENTE
ABARRATEGUI URRUTICOECHEA,
ABIN LOPEZ, ESTHER

PELAYO LEGARRETA, IGOR
ORREGO GOMEZ, JOSE

LOPEZ DE ARKAUTE MONTOYA, J
MORAL GOIRIGOLZARRI, JUANJO
ARRIETA MAURIKA, JESUS JUAN
IBANEZ PEREZ, ANGEL JOSE
MUNOZ BRAVO, MARIA

LAMAS URGOITI, EDUARDO
GARCIA ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO
CONDE CUESTA, JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ PEREZ PEDRO

JIAN , MEI

BASABE GORROCHATEGUI, JULIO
BASTIDA RIOS, ANDONI

(Recorrido: SOJUELA GOLF)

CLUB

PARKOTXA
CAMPO LOGRONO
MEAZTEGI
FEDERACION VASC
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
MARTIARTU
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
LAREDO CLUB
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

22,6
36,0
27,5
24,7
21,1
20,8
30,8
22,1
24,4
30,7
254
22,9
26,2
26,5
26,4
26,5
26,7
21,9
23,6
26,5
28,1
24,2
18,2
26,5
26,5
34,7
28,3
26,5
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FECHA: 16/05/2023 CODIGO: RL0623343
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26
35
32
29
24
24
35
26
28
35
29
26
30
30
31
31
31
25
27
31
32
28
21
31
31
34
33
31

1a

43
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
33
32
30
29
29
29
29
29
27
26
26
25
25
24
22
20
19
19
16
14

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

43
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
33
32
30
29
29
29
29
29
27
26
26
25
25
24
22
20
19
19
16
14



